SeleCCTable™ LED
Retrofit Collection
RL Recessed Downlight
RA Adjustable Gimbal
eaton.com/lighting2
2700K 3000K 3500K 5000K4000K
HALO™ SeleCCTable Family
RL SeleCCTable Series

Temp
-30°C (-22°F) -30°C (-22°F) -30°C (-22°F)
Ordering Information
Sample Number: RL56069S1EWH
Order HALO housing separately.
RL56 – 5"/6" LED Retrofit Baffle - Trim
RL56069S1EWH= 600 lumen 90 CRI, 2700K - 5000K CCT
RL56099S1EWH= 900 lumen 90 CRI, 2700K - 5000K CCT
RL56129S1EWH= 1200 lumen 90 CRI, 2700K - 5000K CCT
LED Housings (Order Separately)
See Housing Compatibility section
Accessories (Order Separately)
Baffle
RL56TRMSNB=Satin Nickel Trim Ring
RL56TRMTBZB=Tuscan Bronze Trim Ring
RL56TRMWHB=White Paintable Trim Ring
Splay
RL56TRMSN=Satin Nickel Trim Ring
RL56TRMTBZ=Tuscan Bronze Trim Ring
RL56TRMWH=White Paintable Trim Ring
OT400P=Oversize Flat White Metal Trim Ring, 6" I.D. x 9-1/4" O.D.
                (Ring slips behind RL56 ring in stepped configuration.)
OT403P=Oversize White Plastic Trim Ring, 6" I.D. x 8" O.D.
               (Ring slips behind RL56 ring in stepped configuration.)